S
W -
knzb
Programmanr. 15
10-6-2017 - 17:18

Meisjes, 100m vrije slag

Minioren 4
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 3

1 Anne-Marie Paulissen
2 Evavan Marum

3 Lieke Spatjens

4 Lila Grijseels

5 Lisa Roberts

Serie 2 van 3
1 llse Versteegen
2 Emily Hilven
3 Lynn Hermans
4 Suze Creemers
5 Sara Gootzen

Serie 3 van 3

1 Isis van Kuijk
2 Benigna Kocsispeter
3 Hylcke de Beer

4 Ylva Konings
5 Nina Derckx

vereniging

Kimbria

Zwemclub Eijsden

Rz

Rob

Patrick-De Roersoppers (SG)

Hzpc

Kimbria
Noord-Limburg (SG)
Hellas-Glana

Rz

Hzpc
Nimo
Nimo
Hellas-Glana
Zeps

inschrijftijd

1:40.59
1:38.05
1:42.70
1:37.14
1:40.45

1:34.27
1:28.89
1:26.17
1:26.61
1:34.05

1:26.17
1:21.97
1:10.01
1:17.37
1:24.23

200700720
200700118
200700526
200700538
200700170

200700440
200701502
200700092
200700738
200702166

200700442
200702058
200700006
200700148
200700030

Splash Meet Manager, 11.49155
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